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Army Regulations (ARs)
1-4

10-5
10-6
10-23
18-7

20-1
20-3

27-40
36-75

37-103
40-2
40-3
40-61
40-202

50-5
50-6
55-16

55-29

Employment of Department of Army Resources in Support of the
United States Secret Service
Department of the Army
Branches of the Army
United States Army Criminal Investigation Command
Data Processing Installation Management, Procedures, and
Standards
Inspector General Activities and Procedures
Superseded by AR 190-53, Interception of Wire and Oral
Communications for Law Enforcement Purposes.
Litigation
Audit Procedures for Nonappropriated, Trusts, and Other Official
Funds Other Than Army Club Systems
Finance and Accounting for Installations; Disbursing Operations
Army Medical Treatment Facilities General Administration
Medical, Dental, and Veterinary Care
Medical Logistics Policies and Procedures
Assignment and Utilization of Army Medical Department Person-
nel
Nuclear Surety
Chemical Surety Program
Movement of Cargo by Air and Surface-Including Less Than
Release Unit and Parcel Post Shipments
Military Convoy Operations in CONUS
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55-38
55-55

55-162

55-203

55-228
55-355
59-11
70-1
95-27
190-5
190-10
190-11
190-12
190-13
190-14
190-18
190-21
190-22
190-28

190-40
190-45
190-49

190-50

190-53

195-2
210-10
220-5
220-58

230-1
230-6
230-7

230-9
230-65

310-1
310-25
310-31

Reporting of Transportation Discrepancies in Shipments
Transportation of Radioactive and Fissile Materials Other Than
Weapons
Permits for Oversize, Overweight, or Other Special Military
Movements on Public Highways in the United States
Movement of Nuclear Weapons, Nuclear Components, and Related
Classified Nonnuclear Materiel
Transportation by Water of Explosives and Hazardous Cargo
Military Traffic Management Regulation
Army Use of Logistics Airlift (LOGAIR)
Army Research Development and Acquisition
Operational Procedures for Aircraft Carrying Dangerous Materials
Motor Vehicle Traffic Supervision
Security of Government Officials
Physical security of Weapons, Ammunition, and Explosives
Military Police Working Dogs
The Army Physical Security Program
Carrying of Firearms
Physical Security of US Army Museums
Security Identification Credentials and Application
Search, Seizure and Disposition of Property
Use of Force by Personnel Engaged in Law Enforcement and
Security Duties
Serious Incident Report
Records and Forms
Physical Security of Arms, Ammunition, and Explosives In-
Transit
Physical Security for Storage of Controlled Medical Substances
and Other Medically Sensitive Items
Interception of Wire and Oral Communications for Law
Enforcement Purposes.
Criminal Investigation Activities
Administration
Designation, Classification, and Change in Status of Units
Organization and Training for Chemical, Biological, and Radiolog-
ical Defense Operations
The Nonappropriated Fund System
Amusement Machines
Auditing Services and Audit Compliance for Open Messes,
Revenue—Producing Funds, and Other Sundry Funds
Internal Controls
Nonappropriated Funds Accounting Procedures for Revenue
Producing Sundry and Welfare Funds
Publications, Blank Forms, and Printing Management
Dictionary of United States Army Terms
Management System for Tables of Organization and Equipment
(The TOE System)
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350-4

380-55

310-49
310-50
340-1
340-3
340-16

360-5
380-5
380-20
380-25

385-40
385-55
385-63

385-80
405-20
405-25
420-70
420-90
500-50
500-60
500-70
570-2
570-4
600-40
604-5

606-5
614-3

670-5
670-10

(0)700
-65
710-2

740-7

The Army Authorization Documents System (TAADS)
Authorized Abbreviations and Brevity Codes
Records Management Program
Official Mail
Safeguarding for “Official Use Only” Information
Qualification and Familiarization With Weapons and Weapons
Systems
Public Information Policies
Department of the Army Supplement to DOD 5200.1-R
Restricted Areas
Foreign Visitors
Safeguarding Defense Information in the Movement of Persons
and Things
Accident Reporting and Records
Prevention of Motor Vehicle Accidents
Regulations for Firing Ammunition for Training, Target Practice,
and Combat
Nuclear Reactor Health and Safety Program
Federal Legislative Jurisdiction
Annexation
Buildings and Structures
Fire Prevention and Protection
Civil Disturbances
Disaster Relief
Military Support of Civil Defense
Organization and Equipment Authorization Tables-Personnel
Manpower Management
Apprehension, Restraint, and Release to Civil Authorities
Clearance of Personnel for Access to Classified Defense Informa-
tion and Material
Personnel Identification: Identification Cards, Tags, and Badges
Assignment of Military Personnel to Presidential Support Activi-
ties
Male Personnel
Furnishing Uniforms or Paying Uniform Allowances to Civilian
Employees
Nuclear Weapons and Nuclear Weapons Materiel

Materiel Management for Using Units, Support Units, and
Installations
Safeguarding of Sensitive, Drug Abuse Control, and Pilferable
DSA Items of Supply

DA Pamphlets
27-21 Military Administrative Law Handbook
570-4 Manpower Procedures Handbook
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Field Manuals (FMs)
3-8
3-12
3-15
3-21
5-15
7-10
9-6
9-38
9-47
19-1
19-4
19-5
19-15
19-20
19-25
19-35
20-20
20-32
21-6
21-11
21-15
21-40
21-41
21-48

21-150
22-5
22-6
22-100
23-9
23-35
30-15
31-36
(Test)
31-50
31-85
55-17
55-30
55-70
101-5

Chemical Reference Handbook
Operational Aspects of Radiological Defense
Nuclear Accident Contamination Control
Chemical-Biological Contamination and Control
Field Fortification
The Rifle Company, Platoon and Squads
Ammunition Service in the Theater of Operations
Conventional Ammunition Unit Operations
Special Ammunition Unit Operations
Military Police Support, Army Divisions and Separate Brigades
Military Police Support, Theater of Operations
The Military Police Handbook
Civil Disturbances
Law Enforcement Investigations
Military Police Traffic Operations
Military Police Working Dogs
Basic Care and Training of Military Dogs
Mine Countermine Operations at the Company Level
How to Prepare and Conduct Military Training
First Aid for Soldiers
Care and Use of Individual Clothing and Equipment
Nuclear, Biological, and Chemical (NBC) Defense
Individual Defense (NBC)
Planning and Conducting Chemical, Biological, Radiological;
(CBR), and Nuclear Defense Training
Combative
Drill and Ceremonies
Guard Duty
Military Leadership
M16A1 Rifle and Rifle Marksmanship
Pistols and Revolvers
Intelligence Interrogation
Night Operations

Combat in a Fortified and Builtup Area
Rear Area Protection (RAP) Operations
Terminal Operations Specialist Handbook
Army Motor Transport Operations
Army Transportation Container Operations
Staff Officers Field Manual, Staff Organization and Procedure

Training Circulars (TCs)
7-1 The Rifle Squad (Mechanized and Light Infantry) (How to Fight)
7-3 The Rifle Platoon
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Technical Manuals (TMs)
3-220

5-225

5-315

5-805-8

5-820-4

5-830-3
5-6350-262
-Series
9-1300-214
9-Series
11-Series
21-300
55-311
55-312
55-602

Chemical, Biological, and Radiological (CBR) Decontamina-
tion
Radiological and Disaster Recovery at Fixed Military Instal-
lations
Firefighting and Rescue Procedures in Theaters of Opera-
tions
Building Construction Materials and Practices: Builder’s
Hardware
Drainage and Erosion Control: Drainage for Areas Other
Than Airfields
Planting: Dust Control
Appropriate to Installed Joint-Service Interior Intrusion
Devices System
Military Explosives
Appropriate to Assigned Weapons
Appropriate to Assigned Communications Equipment
Driver Selection and Training (Wheeled Vehicles)
Motor Convoy Security in Stability Operations
Military Convoy Operations in CONUS
Movement of Special Freight

Technical Bulletins
MED 291 Guidance for Inventory, Control, and Accountability of Drugs

and Injection Devices of Potential Abuse at Medical Treat-
ment Facilities Worldwide

5-6350-262 Selection and Application of Joint-Service Interior Intrusion
Devices System

DOD Regulations and Manuals
4160.21-M Defense Disposal Manual
4500.32-R Vol I - Military Standard Transportation and Movement

Procedures
4500.32-R Vol II - Military Standard Transportation and Movement

Procedures-Transportation Account Codes (TACS)
5200.1-R (DOD) Information Security Program Regulation
5200.28-M Manual of Techniques and Procedures for Implementing,

Deactivating, Testing, and Evaluating-Secure Resource-
Sharing ADP Systems
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Army Training and Evaluation Program
(ARTEP)

19-97 Military Police Physical Security Company

Tables of Organization and Equipment (TOE)
19-97G Military Police Physical Security Company
19-97H4 Military Police Physical Security Company

Miscellaneous
9 (MCM) Manual for Courts-Martial, United States, 1969 (Revised)

International Standardization Agreements
(STANAG) and Standard of Operations and
Logistics Agreements (SOLOG)

2041 Operational Road Movement Orders, Tables, and Graphs
(SOLOG No. 51)

2042 Method of Challenging by Guards and Sentries
2047 Emergency Alarms of Hazard or Attack (SOLOG No. 110)
2079 Rear Area Security and Rear Area Damage Control
2154 Definitions and Regulations for Military Motor

Movements by Road
2155 Road Movements and Transport Documents
2158 Identification of Military Trains
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